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28/05/2023

28/05/2023

24922277

24922943

La F.A.C 1

Solidarite S Gournay 3

Us Envermeu 2

Usf Fecamp 3

DUHAMEL Nicolas

LANGLOIS Alain

-

-

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Stade Roger Rouland

Stade De La Paix Julien Séron 1

Sur Cr 54

Route De Saint Martin Du Manoir

76370 BERNEVAL-LE-GRAND

76700 GONFREVILLE L ORCHER

15H

15H

Dimanche

Dimanche

51261.2

51541.2

Seniors Après-Midi D4 / Unique

Seniors Après-Midi D4 / Unique

Poule A

Poule C

15

16

2127600400

2127490301
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28/05/2023

28/05/2023

24923742

24923943

Anneville 1

Rolleville Fc 1

Us Sennevillaise 1

Havre Caucriauv S 4

FLEURY Michel

BARBIER Laurent

-

-

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif C.Gervais

5-11 Route De Dieppe - D3

Le Bourg

76590 ANNEVILLE-SUR-SCIE

76133 ROLLEVILLE

10H

10H

Dimanche

Dimanche

51606.2

51697.2

Seniors Matin D1 / Unique

Seniors Matin D1 / Unique

Poule A

Poule C

19

20

2127421378

2127402469
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28/05/2023

28/05/2023

28/05/2023

24924216

24924345

24924705

24924719

Yerville Fc 3

Us Houppevillaise 1

As Angerville Orcher 2

U. Fontainaise 2

As Colleville Angerv 2

As Bouille Moulinaux 2

Sc Frileuse 3

As De Montivilliers 3

DUBUS Mathieu

MOUANGA NZONZI Cyr

MZE ALI Ali

THOMAS Matthieu

-

-

-

-

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Stade Du Champ De Foire

Stade Augustin Delalande 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Gérard Herouard 1

Rue Jules Gueville

Rue De La Voie Maline

Rue Des Sports

Rue Louis Lumiere

76760 YERVILLE

76770 HOUPPEVILLE

76280 ANGERVILLE L ORCHER

76290 FONTAINE LA MALLET

10H

10H

10H

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

51838.2

51896.2

52034.2

52048.2

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Poule B

Poule C

Poule E

23

24

26

2127423168

2547045110

9602671075

2127466139

F
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28/05/2023

24925840 Fc Thouberville 2 Fc Boos 2
DEMOULIN Frederic

-
Arbitre centre

Stade Municipal

Rue De Cambre
27310 ST OUEN DE 
THOUBERVILLE

10HDimanche

52249.2

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique Poule C 29

2543312234



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT SEINE MARITIME

26/05/2023 17:04

Désignations par poule

Page 5 / 10

27/05/2023

27/05/2023

27/05/2023

25662441

25662487

25662697

Js St Nicolas Bethun 22

Isneauville Fc 21

F La Boucle De Seine 21

Us Londinieres 21

Grpt Moulin Ecalles 21

Fc Totes 21

WEISTROFFER Florian

DORCHY Antoine

NSENGIYUMVA Ange Bertrand

-

-

-

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Stade Garconnet Frères 1

Complexe Sportif Cheval Rouge 1

Stade Du Moulin 1

Rue Du Stade

Route De Neufchatel

Rue James Watt

76510 ST NICOLAS D ALIERMONT

76230 ISNEAUVILLE

76480 YAINVILLE

15H

15H30

15H30

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

67066.1

67112.1

67291.1

U18 Departemental 2 / 2

U18 Departemental 2 / 2

U18 Departemental 2 / 2

Poule A

Poule B

Poule F

59

60

231

2546288169

2548132973

2546927387
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27/05/2023

25662304 Grpt Caux Et Scie 21 E.Mottevil-Croixmare 21
DEBRIS Mathis

-
Arbitre centre

Stade Du Mesnil Sauval

Hameau Mesnil Sauval
76720 AUFFAY

15H30Samedi

66929.1

U18 Departemental 1 / 2 Poule A 56

2546125502
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28/05/2023

25833330

25833331

(SAMD3) As Londaise 1

(SAMD3) Fc Barentinois 2

Solidarite S Gournay 3 
(SAMD4)

Canteleu Fc 1 (SAMD3)

BANCE Emmanuel
KOURDACHE Mohand Said
RAMIRO Manuel

BLANQUET Guillaume
BERTHE Benoit
SINTES Florian

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Joseph Guillemot N°1

Rue Des Canadiens

Rue Du 19 Mars 1962

76500 LA LONDE

76360 BARENTIN

15HDimanche

73022.1

73023.1

Coupe Andre Caillot / Unique Poule Unique 95

2199742298
2547117447
2199742294

2127566475
2127508407
2127530915
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28/05/2023

25833304

25833305

(SMATD3) Us Hericourt 2

(SMATD1) Us De 
Grammont 2

Us Des Falaises 2 
(SMATD1)

Vatteville Brotonne 3 
(SMATD1)

MOTTE Thierry
FERET David Didier
CANNEVIERE Gaetan

BALAKA Pierre Guy
ACHOURI Sofiane
ZOUAOUI Mehdi

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Irène Hermel

Route Du Moulin Bleu

Rue Henri Ii Plantagenet

76560 HERICOURT-EN-CAUX

76000 ROUEN

10HDimanche

73017.1

73018.1

Coupe Robert Balluet / Unique Poule Unique 97

2199744390
2127465843
2127541763

9602615779
2548553387
2543326206



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT SEINE MARITIME

26/05/2023 17:04

Désignations par poule

Page 9 / 10

28/05/2023

25833340

25833341

(SAMD1) Ca Longuevillais 1

(SAMD1) Es Du Mont 
Gaillard 2

Havre Caucriauv S 2 
(SAMD1)

Grammont 1 (SAMD1)

RIMBERT Samuel
GUILLOU Philippe
CANFIN Vincent

PETIT Franck
TEIXEIRA Jose Pedro
DUBAN Dominique

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Stade Du Heron

Complexe Sportif Youri Gagarine 2

Rue Des Gauthier Giffard

37 Rue Louis Bleriot

76590 LONGUEVILLE-SUR-SCIE

76600 LE HAVRE

15HDimanche

73025.1

73026.1

Coupe Jean Merault / Unique Poule Unique 96

2127448926
2127570582
2127489864

2547540429
2199743642
2127417813
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28/05/2023

25836578 (CRITVET) Ent. Ocfc. Tilleul
41

As De Montivilliers 41 
(CRITVET)

LAZREG Romar
THUILLIER Jeremy
ROUSSEL Patrick

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2

Stade Municipal 1

Place De La Gare
76280 CRIQUETOT L ESNEVAL

10HDimanche

73028.1

Coupe Vétérans André Strappe / Unique Poule Unique 98

2543893645
2543847131
2127588645


